
Graduation:  0.01mm

Travel of micrometer head: 13mm

Accuracy: (3+n+L/50)µm,  n is number of

 rods, L is max. measuring length in mm

Supplied with setting standards 

Carbide measuring faces

352-006-01
unit: mm

Ø
1
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50

25

M12x1

SR8

SR8

292

352-002-01

352-006-01

352-012-01

352-020-01

352-024-01

352-040-01

352-060-01

50-63mm

50-150mm

50-300mm

50-500mm

50-600mm

50-1000mm

50-1500mm

Code Range Extension rods (mm)

13, 25, 50

13, 25, 50(2pcs), 100

13, 25, 50(2pcs), 100, 200

13, 25, 50, 100, 150, 200

13, 25, 50(2pcs), 100, 200(2pcs), 300

13, 25, 50(2pcs), 100, 200(3pcs), 300(2pcs)

—

Set zero

TUBULAR INSIDE MICROMETERSERIES 352

Resolution 0.001mm/0.00005"

Button function: on/off, set, mm/inch, 

ABS/INC, data output

Data output

Automatic power off

Ratchet stop

Carbide measuring faces

DIGITAL INSIDE MICROMETERSERIES 356

107

INSIDE/OUTSIDE
MEASUREMENT

356-003-01
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Setting ring

Range<50mm (included) Range>50mm (optional)

Data output

Setting ring

5mm

25mm

optional

optional

optional

optional

optional

optional

TypeAccuracyCode Range

A

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

356-001-01

356-002-01

356-003-01

356-004-01

356-005-01

356-006-01

356-007-01

356-008-01

±5μm

±6μm

±7μm

±8μm

±9μm

±9μm

±10μm

±10μm

5-30mm/0.2-1.2''

25-50mm/1-2''

50-75mm/2-3''

75-100mm/3-4''

100-125mm/4-5''

125-150mm/5-6''

150-175mm/6-7''

175-200mm/7-8''
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